KEY SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Up to AMD Dual Core E-350 processor
•	 Up to Genuine Windows® 7 Home Premium
•	 11.6” HD (1366x768) resolution,
16:9 widescreen display
•	 Up to AMD RadeonTM HD 6310M 512MB graphics
•	 Up to 8GB DDR3 memory, up to 750GB HDD
storage

•	 Expressive cityscape ID for the contemporary
urban user
•	 98% full size AccuType keyboard with rounded
keys for comfortable and accurate typing
•	 Multi-touch touchpad to move things around with
two or more fingers
STAY CONNECTED
•	 Integrated Wi-Fi and 3G2 connectivity for
internet on the move
•	 Long battery life for extended use on the move
•	 Ultra-slim design for easy mobility; from just
18mm3 thick, weighing 1.35kg
REST EASY
•	 Energy Management protects the long-term
durability of the battery and uses advanced
energy-saving technology to increase time
spent between charges
•	 OneKey® Rescue System makes data backup &
recovery simple so you can spend time on more
enjoyable tasks
•	 Lenovo® ReadyComm – advanced networking
and internet connection management
Fun is travelling light with the stylish IdeaPad S205 premium netbook.
Contemporary and sleek, the Lenovo® IdeaPad® S205 notebook adds a whole new
dimension to style. Not only is it compact and chic, it also keeps you connected wherever
you go. 3G connectivity helps you spend more time online, while Lenovo DirectShare lets
you synchronize with other laptops on your network. A longer battery life enables you spend
more time doing the things you love. To give you peace of mind, this notebook comes
with OneKey® Rescue System that makes backing up and restoring data easy. And with
the powerful AMD Dual Core E350 Processor, you can be sure of smooth and efficient
performance. So whatever you idea of fun is, the Lenovo IdeaPad S205 brings it to life.
3G CONNECTIVITY
onekey®
rescue system
directshare
0800 123 1234    www.lenovo.com
Lenovo® recommends Windows® 7 Professional.
LONG
BATTERY LIFE
3G
 Travel light.
stay connected.
S205
 Travel light.
stay connected.
Processor
AMD Dual-Core Processor E-350 (1.60GHz, 1MB Cache)
AMD Processor E-240 (1.50GHz, 512KB Cache)
AMD Dual-Core Processor C-50 (1.0GHz, 1MB Cache)
AMD Processor C-30 (1.2GHz, 512KB Cache)
Operating System
Genuine Windows® 7 Ultimate